

OPEN THE DOOR TO

2024

- Exclusive Promotion -

COLORADO SPRINGS, COLORADO

Elevate Your 2024 Meetings and Events at Flying Horse Resort & Club.









Take your events to extraordinary new heights in 2024 at the Flying Horse Resort & Club. Nestled along the Colorado Springs Front Range, Flying Horse offers world class amenities to ignite the creativity of your strategic planning teams.

With 11,000 sq/ft of versatile, picturesque meeting spaces across ten unique function rooms, the team at Flying Horse is ready to provide elevated hospitality for you and your group. We are starting the New Year with a special promotion, **Open the Door to 2024**, and invite you to partner with us today.

By reserving your <u>Flying Horse Meeting Plan</u>, the following enhancements will be included with the **Open the Door to 2024** limited-time offer:

- All group meetings will receive a \$189 guestroom rate (plus taxes and fees)
- *One complimentary suite with an amenity for a VIP
- **One complimentary suite upgrade (at the contracted rate) for the onsite contact
- *2% credit to the master account based on the total guestroom revenue generated by the group

Meetings must be contracted and consumed by March 31, 2024. Date restrictions may apply.



Jeff Howell



Stacy Holien

Conference & Meeting Info LodgeAtFlyingHorse.com 719-487-2662

Lodge Reservations Stay@FlyingHorseClub.com 844-768-2684

^{*}Must consume 25 or more total paid room nights to qualify.

^{**}Room upgrade based on availability.